LED replacement lamps
GE
Lighting
awaken
LED leadership
A GE scientist invented the first visible LED in 1962, pioneering a
technology that is revolutionizing the lighting industry. GE is also
one of the largest LED systems companies in the world. But it’s

4.5 68165 LED4DCAC-F/TP 120 3 4.3 270 2700 82 25W 15,000 Yes Damp Frost, Blunt tip
Globes
G16.5 MED 1.8 62992 LED2G16M-W/ES/TP 120 3 3.2 75  3000 80 10W 15,000 - Dry White
62993 LED2G16M-C/ES/TP 120 3 3.2 75  3000 80 10W 15,000 - Dry Clear
2 76451 LED2G16M/W/TP 120 3 3.2 60  2900 82 - 12,000 - Dry White
CAND 1.8 62990 LED2G16C-W/ES/TP 120 3 3 75  3000 80 10W 15,000 - Dry White
62991 LED2G16C-C/ES/TP 120 3 3 75  3000 80 10W 15,000 - Dry Clear
4.5 68169 LED4DG16C-W/TP 120 3 3.0 270 2700 82 25W 15,000 Yes Damp White
68170 LED4DG16C-C/TP 120 3 3.0 270 2700 82 25W 15,000 Yes Damp Clear
89952 LED5DG16C-W/TP 120 3 5 350 2700 80 40W 15,000 Yes Damp White
G25 MED 2.3 63013 LED2G25M-W/ES/TP 120 3 4.3 95  3000 80 15W 15,000 - Dry White
63014 LED2G25M-C/ES/TP 120 3 4.3 95  3000 80 15W 15,000 - Dry Clear
2.8 78824 LED2G25M/W/TP 120 6 4.3 80  2900 82 - 12,000 - Dry White
76465 LED2G25M/C/TP 120 3 4.3 80  2900 82 - 12,000 - Dry Clear
78825 LED2G25M/CLR 120 6 4.3 80  2900 82 - 12,000 - Dry Clear
4.5 68171 LED4DG25M-W/TP 120 3 4.3 280 2700 82 25W 15,000 Yes Damp White
68172 LED4DG25M-C/TP 120 3 4.3 280 2700 82 25W 15,000 Yes Damp Clear
89954 LED5DG25C-W/TP 120 3 5 350 2700 80 40W 15,000 Yes Damp White
Night Lights
C7 CAND 0.5 76422 LED1C7/W/CD2 120 6 2  2800 - 12,000 - Dry Frost
78953 LED1C7/C/CD2 120 6 2  2700 - 12,000 - Dry Clear

Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
A-15
MED 1 76461 LED1A15G/TP 120 3 3.5  - 12,000 - Dry Green
2.5 78655 LED2A15W 120 48** 3.5 80  2900 82 - 12,000 - Dry White
78656 LED2A15CLR 120 48** 3.5 80  2900 82 - 12,000 - Dry Clear
3 63011 LED3A15/W/TP 120 3 3.5 120  3000 80 - 15,000 - Dry White
63012 LED3A15/C/TP 120 3 3.5 120  3000 80 - 15,000 - Dry Clear
MED 4.5 68173 LED4DA15-W/TP 120 3.5 4.43 270 2700 82 25W 15,000 Yes Damp White
68174 LED4DA15-C/TP 120 3.5 4.43 270 2700 82 25W 15,000 Yes Damp Clear
89987 LED4.5DA15-C/TP 120 3 3.5 300 2700 80 40W 15,000 Yes Damp Clear
A-19
MED 7 89984 LED7DA19V2/827W 120 6 4.43 470 2700 80 40W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
14063 LED7DAV3/827W 120 6 4.63 470 2700 80 40W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
95928 LED7DAV3/5K 120 6 4.63 500 5000 80 40W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
11332 LED7DA19/827 120 6 4.43 450 2700 80 40W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
8 85792 LED8DA19/827 120 6 4.43 450 2700 80 40w 25,000 Yes Dry White, Omnidirectional
9 65385 LED9DA19/830 120 6 4.43 450 3000 82 40W 50,000 Yes Dry White, Omnidirectional
11 89983 LED11DA19V2/827W 120 6 4.43 800 2700 80 60W 15,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
11328 LED11DA19/827 120 6 4.43 800 2700 80 60W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
13791 LED11DAV3/827W 120 6 4.63 800 2700 78 60W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
13 85791 LED13DA192/827 120 6 4.43 800 2700 80 60W 25,000 Yes Dry White, Omnidirectional
A-Line Reveal
MED 8 69220 LED8DA19RVL/TP 120 3 4.43 360 2700 90 40W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
11 69204 LED11DA19RVL/TP 120 3 4.43 570 2700 90 60W 15,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
A-21
MED 14 94936 LED14DA21/827W 120 6 5.28 1100 2700 80 75W 15,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
16 14074 LED16DA21/827 120 6 5.28 1600 2700 80 100W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
Locking Device
62182 LED A19 LOCK DEV2 White, Kit
Bulb
Shape

Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
12 Volt AC/DC MR16
MR16 GU5.3 4 67213 LED4MR16S830/25 12 6 1.88 240 960 3000 84 20W 25,000 - Damp Accent, 25º beam, Silver
67214 LED4MR16S830/35 12 6 1.88 240 580 3000 84 20W 25,000 - Damp Accent, 35º beam, Silver
67217 LED4MR16S827/35 12 6 1.88 240 580 2700 80 20W 25,000 - Damp Accent, 35º beam, Silver
63748 LED4MR16/827/25 12 24** 1.88 200 750 2700 80 25,000 - Damp Accent, 25º beam, Silver
7 69919 LED7DMR16D830/15 12 6 1.88 390 3700 3000 85 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69920 LED7DMR16D830/25 12 6 1.88 390 1900 3000 83 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69921 LED7DMR16D830/35 12 6 1.88 390 1100 3000 83 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69922 LED7DMR16D827/15 12 6 1.88 370 3500 2700 83 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69923 LED7DMR16D827/25 12 6 1.88 370 1800 2700 83 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69924 LED7DMR16D827/35 12 6 1.88 370 1000 2700 83 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69925 LED7DMR16D840/15 12 6 1.88 430 4000 4000 87 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69926 LED7DMR16D840/25 12 6 1.88 430 2100 4000 84 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69927 LED7DMR16D840/35 12 6 1.88 430 1200 4000 84 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69949 LED7XDMR16D83025 12 6 1.88 500 2500 3000 82 50W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69950 LED7XDMR16D83035 12 6 1.88 500 1500 3000 82 50W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69951 LED7XDMR16D82725 12 6 1.88 480 2400 2700 80 50W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
69952 LED7XDMR16D82735 12 6 1.88 480 1400 2700 80 50W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver, Gen 2
120 Volt  GU10
MR16 GU10 1 73153 LED1GU10/NFL/CD 120 3 2.30 35 100 5500 70 12,000 - Dry Deco Light
4 75625 LED4GU10/NFL/CD 120 3 2.30 100 250 3050 82 15,000 - Dry Accent, 25º beam, Silver
4.5 64887 LED5GU10S830/25 120 6 2.30 200 800 3000 82 35W 25,000 - Dry Accent, 25º beam, Silver
66137 LED4DGU10/NFL/TP 120 3 2.30 180 3000 80 25W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25º beam, Silver
6 71240 LED6DGU10/NFL/TP 120 3 2.30 340 1280 3000 83 35W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25º beam, Silver
Reflector Lamps
LED replacement lamps

Equivalent
*Rated Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
R20
MED 7 13829 LED7DRS20F827 120 6 3.64 470 2700 80 25,000 Yes Damp Silver
14065 LED7DRS20F830 120 6 3.64 470 3000 80 25,000 Yes Damp Silver
9 65313 LED9DRS20S830 120 6 4.43 430 3000 80 - 25,000 Yes Damp Silver
BR30
MED 10 68160 LED10DR303V/827W 120 6 5.37 700 2700 80 65W 25,000 Yes Damp Frosted, White body
68161 LED10DR303V/830W 120 6 5.37 700 3000 80 65W 25,000 Yes Damp Frosted, White body
89942 LED10DR303/5K/TP 120 3 5.37 700 5000 80 65W 25,000 Yes Damp Frosted, White body
BR30 reveal
MED 12 69193 LED12DR30RVL/TP 120 3 5.37 630 2850 90 65W 25,000 Yes Damp Frosted, White body
BR40
MED 13 20445 LED13BR49/5K/TP 120 3 6.34 1070 5000 80 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Frosted, White body
64176 LED13DBR40/827 120 6 6.34 1070 2700 80 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Frosted, White body
14708 LED13DBR40/830 120 6 6.34 1070 3000 80 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Frosted, White body
Directional Lamps (MR16 - GU10)
Bulb

Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
Compact PAR30 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™
PAR30 MED 12 67922 LED12DP30R930/15 120 6 3.75 860 5650 3000 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
67923 LED12DP30R930/25 120 6 3.75 860 3100 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
67924 LED12DP30R930/40 120 6 3.75 860 1350 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
67925 LED12DP30R927/15 120 6 3.75 820 5350 2700 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
67926 LED12DP30R927/25 120 6 3.75 820 2950 2700 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
67927 LED12DP30R927/40 120 6 3.75 820 1300 2700 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 - Long Neck - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™
PAR30L MED 12 66050 LED12P3LS930/25 120 6 4.75 660 3000 3000 92 75W 25,000 - Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚beam, Silver
66053 LED12P3LS927/40 120 6 4.75 630 900 2700 92 50W 25,000 - Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, Silver
68387 LED12DP3LR930/15 120 6 4.75 860 5650 3000 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
68388 LED12DP3LR930/25 120 6 4.75 860 3100 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
68389 LED12DP3LR930/40 120 6 4.75 860 1350 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
68390 LED12DP3LR927/15 120 6 4.75 820 5350 2700 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
68391 LED12DP3LR927/25 120 6 4.75 820 2950 2700 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
68392 LED12DP3LR927/40 120 6 4.75 820 1300 2700 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
Directional Lamps (PAR16 - PAR20)
LED replacement lamps
Get more information at
GELighting.com/ThinkLED

Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
Compact PAR16
PAR16 MED 4 75848 LED4P16S830/30 120 6 2.87 100 230 3000 80 - 15,000 - Dry Accent, 30º beam, Silver
4.5 64886 LED5P16S830/25 120 6 2.87 200 800 3000 82 35W 25,000 - Dry Accent, 25º beam, Silver
66136 LED4DP16S/NFL/TP 120 3 3.00 180 560 3000 80 25W 25,000 - Dry Accent, 25º beam, Silver
Compact PAR20
PAR20 MED 7 90101 LED7DP202B830/15 120 6 3.5 520 5100 3000 83 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 15º beam, Black
90102 LED7DP202B830/20 120 6 3.5 520 3600 3000 83 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20º beam, Black
94450 LED7DP202B827/15 120 6 3.5 500 5000 2700 83 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 15º beam, Black
99643 LED7DP20BB827/20 120 6 3.5 500 3600 2700 83 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20º beam, Black
70074 LED7DP20BB827/35 120 6 3.5 500 1150 2700 83 65W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35º beam, Black
94448 LED7DP202W830/15 120 6 3.5 520 5100 3000 83 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 15º beam, White
94449 LED7DP202W830/20 120 6 3.5 520 3600 3000 83 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20º beam, White
94452 LED7DP202W827/15 120 6 3.5 500 5000 2700 83 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 15º beam, White
99644 LED7DP20BW827/20 120 6 3.5 500 4000 2700 83 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20º beam, White
Directional Lamps (PAR30 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™)
Directional Lamps (PAR30)
Bulb
Shape

Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
Compact PAR30
PAR30 MED 12 94215 LED12DP302W83020 120 6 3.66 950 7300 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
94216 LED12DP302W83035 120 6 3.66 950 2700 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
94219 LED12DP302W82720 120 6 3.66 850 6600 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
94220 LED12DP302W82735 120 6 3.66 850 2300 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
Compact PAR30 Long Neck
PAR30L MED 12 94212 LED12DP3L2W83020 120 6 4.61 950 7300 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
94214 LED12DP3L2W83035 120 6 4.61 950 2700 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
94218 LED12DP3L2W82735 120 6 4.61 850 2300 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
11306 LED12DP3L2W83535 120 6 4.61 950 2700 3500 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
LED replacement lamps
Get more information at
GELighting.com/ThinkLED* The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original rating (L70)
** Minimum order quantity = 6

Initial
Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
PAR38 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™
PAR38 MED 12 63228 LED12DP38W830/15 120 6 5.32 1000 13500 3000 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
63233 LED12DP38W830/25 120 6 5.32 1000 4800 3000 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
63235 LED12DP38W830/40 120 6 5.32 1000 1900 3000 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
63239 LED12DP38W827/15 120 6 5.32 960 12800 2700 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
63323 LED12DP38W827/25 120 6 5.32 960 4600 2700 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
63329 LED12DP38W827/40 120 6 5.32 960 1800 2700 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
63330 LED12DP38W930/15 120 6 5.32 860 11400 3000 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
63331 LED12DP38W930/25 120 6 5.32 860 4100 3000 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
63332 LED12DP38W930/40 120 6 5.32 860 1600 3000 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
63333 LED12DP38W927/15 120 6 5.32 820 11000 2700 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
63334 LED12DP38W927/25 120 6 5.32 820 3900 2700 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
63343 LED12DP38W927/40 120 6 5.32 820 1550 2700 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
18 94909 LED18D38W830/15 120 6 5.31 1400 8700 3000 80 85W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
94549 LED18D38W830/25 120 6 5.31 1400 5100 3000 80 100W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
94910 LED18D38W830/40 120 6 5.31 1400 2800 3000 80 120W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
94903 LED18D38W930/15 120 6 5.31 1200 7500 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
94904 LED18D38W930/25 120 6 5.31 1200 4400 3000 91 100W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
94905 LED18D38W930/40 120 6 5.31 1200 2400 3000 91 120W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
94901 LED18D38W927/15 120 6 5.31 1100 7100 2700 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
94198 LED18D38W927/25 120 6 5.31 1100 4100 2700 91 95W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
94902 LED18D38W927/40 120 6 5.31 1100 2300 2700 91 120W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
Directional Lamps (PAR38 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™)
Bulb
Shape
Base

Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
Commercial PAR38 (Indoor/Outdoor)
PAR38 MED 12 66111 LED12DP38S830/12 120 6 5.31 700 10000 3000 82 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Spot, 12˚ beam, Silver
66114 LED12DP38S827/12 120 6 5.31 660 10000 2700 82 70W 25,000 Yes Damp Spot, 12˚ beam, Silver
90150 LED12DP382W83025 120 6 5.12 950 4400 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
90151 LED12DP382W83035 120 6 5.12 950 2700 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 35˚ beam, White
90132 LED12DP382W82725 120 6 5.12 850 4000 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
90133 LED12DP382W82735 120 6 5.12 850 2500 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 35˚ beam, White
18 90159 LED18DP38W830/25 120 6 5.12 1300 7600 3000 84 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
90160 LED18DP38W830/40 120 6 5.12 1300 2400 3000 84 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, White
90154 LED18DP38W827/25 120 6 5.12 1200 7000 2700 84 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
94453 LED18DP38W827/40 120 6 5.12 1200 2200 2700 84 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, White
90162 LED18DP38W840/25 120 6 5.12 1400 8200 4000 84 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
90163 LED18DP38W840/40 120 6 5.12 1400 2600 4000 84 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, White
22235 LED18DP38FL5K/TP 120 3 5.12 1500 3200 5000 84 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, White
20 68197 LED20DP38V827/12 120 6 5.1 1000 14000 2700 82 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Spot, 12˚ beam, Silver
68200 LED20DP38V840/12 120 6 5.1 1200 17000 4000 82 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Spot, 12˚ beam, Silver
MED 26 68183 LED26DP38S830/12 120 6 5.31 1500 24000 3000 82 130W 50,000 Yes Wet Spot, 12˚ beam, Silver
68184 LED26DP38S830/25 120 6 5.31 1500 6800 3000 82 130W 50,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, Silver
68185 LED26DP38S830/40 120 6 5.31 1500 3100 3000 82 120W 50,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, Silver
68182 LED26DP38S840/40 120 6 5.31 1650 3200 4000 82 120W 50,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, Silver
33647 LED26DP38S835/12 120 6 5.31 1900 31,000 3500 82 160W 25,000 Yes Wet Spot, 12˚ beam, Silver
70591 LED26DP38S835/40 120 6 5.31 1900 4,000 3500 82 160W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, Silver
15139 LED28P38S830/15 120 6 5.31 2400 20,000 3000 82 130W 25,000 - Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, Silver
LED replacement lamps
Get more information at
GELighting.com/ThinkLED
Get more information at